LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

BACQ RAYMOND

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI'L RENE
BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

112999317
116293919
108325818
107975614
107976814
105534619
107975014
107976114
150760213
107927114
105536919
108323218
108257018
107976514
107976414
105602219

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(01519)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
BACQ RAYMOND

Ri ng
Bague

116293919
105534619
105536919
105602219
105536119
105603219
105541719

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

LETELLI ER OLI . &
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
LI BOUTON FREDDY
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE

Léa

CGeneent

CHAUMON
CHAUMON

CORROY-
THORENMB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N

1 1 80817
5 4 78588
5 5 2
2 1 82610
5 3 3
2 2 2
7 3 82453
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
2 1 84914
14 14 82663
29 19 78763
29 5 2
26 1 80817
26 16 2
30 25 82610
30 20 2
26 17 3
30 12 3
29 26 3
30 27 4
14 11 2
30 1 5
13 8 82653
13 13 2
30 9 6
13 3 3
18 14 77539
18 15 2
18 1 3
26 23 4
26 21 5
18 8 4
18 16 5
18 17 6
18 11 7
29 9 4
29 21 5
10 4 78588
29 29 6
10 7 2

Ri ng
Bague

605378520
113137220
113145520
113146020
113249520
113242420
113208220
113156420
113245620
113154120
100589020
113159020
113136420
113151520
113175720
113175920
113151420
113174220
113375620
113383620
113466620
113245420
113243220
113382420
113465220
113465320
113464820
113209320
113143620
113177720
113145620
113178220

Snel h.
Vit esse

1107.
1106.



33 PRAIL RENE

34 MOTTE THI ERRY

35 MOTTE THI ERRY

36 MOTTE THI ERRY

37 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
38 GODFRI AUX JORDAN
39 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
40 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
41 GODFRI AUX JORDAN
42 Ll BOUTON FREDDY

43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
44 L1 BOUTON FREDDY

45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
46 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
47 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

48 LI BOUTON FREDDY

49 PRAI L RENE

[
RORANONOORFOWOONW®ONW

113177620
113199120
113143120
113208720
113174620
112885920
113155220
113154720
113151120
113246520
113464720
100771220
113465720
113154620
113174420
112730520
113178420



